
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

850 

2 

54 

666 

133 

97 

312 

966 

77 

68 

3 

16 

509 

722 

67 

08 

73 

61 

23 

395 

613 

313 

Name 

Döme Tibor 

Letic Nikola 

Schimmel Hans-Peter 

Maschler Clemens 

Jestl Alexander 

Bertoni Andreas 

Winkler Maximilian 

Binder Marco 

Booker Tom 

Erharter Josef 

Mair Tom 

Eberharter Marco 

Rudolph David 

Mogyorósi Balázs 

Csergo Endre 

Wiese Henrik 

Wöhrle Timo 

Schießl Manuel 

Pignitter Rupert 

Fent Yasmin 

Seidl Stefan 

Bock Mattihas 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

8:23.316 

8:33.306 

8:39.817 

8:40.044 

8:41.201 

8:45.684 

8:48.703 

8:49.413 

8:50.779 

8:56.381 

8:58.080 

8:59.429 

9:02.067 

9:02.407 

9:03.255 

9:06.989 

9:09.460 

9:09.595 

9:12.335 

9:13.445 

9:16.232 

9:23.544 

Diff 

9.990 

16.501 

16.728 

17.885 

22.368 

25.387 

26.097 

27.463 

33.065 

34.764 

36.113 

38.751 

39.091 

39.939 

43.673 

46.144 

46.279 

49.019 

50.129 

52.916 

1:00.228 

Best Tm 

1:39.312 

1:40.982 

1:42.681 

1:40.794 

1:41.867 

1:43.271 

1:43.235 

1:43.944 

1:42.442 

1:42.397 

1:45.457 

1:44.551 

1:46.729 

1:46.544 

1:46.238 

1:46.010 

1:46.618 

1:46.629 

1:46.198 

1:47.477 

1:47.495 

1:49.305 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

SD1290 

Zx6R 

Aprili RSV4 Tuono 

KTM 2023 - Superduke 1290 RR 

SUZUKI 2006 - GsxR 600 

CBR600 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Rc4r 

Yamaha R6 

KTM 2018 - 1290 SDR 

Kramer gp2r 890 

Yamaha R6R 

Aprilia 600 

ZX10-R 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

KTM 2022 - Krämer 890 

Krämer Evo2 

Class 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Master 

Open 600 

Master 

Master 

Open 600 

Open 600 

Open 1000 

Open 600 

Open 600 

Master 

Open 600 

Open 600 

Open 600 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 1000 

Open 600 

Open 600 

Open 600 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13.7.2024. 17:43:07 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

9.990 

Avg. Speed 

149,059 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.312 

Best Speed 

151,087 

Best Lap by 

850 - Döme Tibor 

TNT RIJEKA 2024. 

13.07.2024. 

Race - TSB Sprint 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:06:51 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

13.7.2024. 17:00 


